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Sundays for Anointing and Baptism 2024 
Anointing  -  11:00 Mass at St Edward’s 

Baptisms  -  12:15 at St Edward’s 
 

 

 

Sunday 14th January - Anointing 

Sunday 21st January - Baptism 
 

There will be no Anointings or Baptisms during Lent 
 

Sunday 14th  April - Anointing 

Sunday 21st  April - Baptism 
 

Sunday 12th May - Anointing 

Sunday 19th May - Baptism 
 

Sunday 9th June - Anointing 

Sunday 16th June - Baptism 
 

Sunday 14th July - Anointing 

Sunday 21st July - Baptism 
 

Sunday 8th September - Anointing 

Sunday 15th September - Baptism 
 

Sunday 13th October - Anointing 

Sunday 20th October - Baptism 
 

Sunday 10th November - Anionting 

Sunday 17th November - Baptism 
 

Sunday 8th December - Anointing 

Sunday 15th December - Baptism 

 

 
 

 

  

Dates for Baptism Preparation   2024 
 
 
 

Sunday  7th January  
 
Sunday  4th February  
 

No Baptism Preparation during Lent 
 

Sunday  7th April 
 

Sunday  5th May 
 

Sunday  2nd June 
 

Sunday  7th July 
 

Sunday  1st  September 
 
Sunday  6th  October 

 
Sunday   3rd  November 

 
Sunday   1st  December 

 
 

Baptism Preparation takes place in the  
Parish Centre, St Brigid’s Room, Dorset Road  

at 12.15pm on these dates and will last for approximately 45 
minutes to 1 hour. 

 
 

Please email: 
revgeorgeyoung@hotmail.com 
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BAPTISM PREPARATION 
 2024 

 

 

 

 
Parish Priest 

Canon David Hopgood 
01753 865163 

 
 

 

 

Mass Times 
 
 

Saturday     18:00       St Edward’s 

Sunday      09:30     St Mark’s 

  Sunday       11:00        St Edward’s 

 
 
 
 
   
 
 

Deacon George Young 
01753 865163 

 
 
 

Please note:  
 

NO PHOTOGRAPHS TO BE TAKEN DURING THE  
BAPTISMAL CEREMONY.  

YOU ARE WELCOME TO TAKE PHOTOGRAPHS  
AFTER THE BAPTISM IS OVER. 

Thank you. 

 

 

 

       


